
Pos

BMW-CM
1
2
3

BMW-GP
1

BMW-GTS
1

BMW-HS
1

BMW-IP
1
2
3
4

Not classified
DQ

GTS1
1

GTS2
1

GTS3
1

DQ

Honda Chal 2
1
2

Masters
1
2
3
4

Pro

No.

33
01
60

17

096

135

9
40

146
92

731

5

444

331
0

21
876

47
3
8

V8

Name

Vic Pizzino
Gil Caravantes
Geoffrey Sykes

Ralph Warren

Greg Cicatelli

Tony  Graf

Gregg Hughes
Team Ghost Horse
Gregory Amico
Steve Casaletto

Tom Bell

Team Power Smiths

Team Clough Construction

Tony Colicchio
Andrew Morton

David Martel
Andrew Ogilvie

Phil Joy 13-7981
Buddy Cox 13-8018
Jim Eby 13-7614
Steve Wilson 13-7908

Class

BMW-CM

BMW-CM

BMW-CM

BMW-GP

BMW-GTS

BMW-HS

BMW-IP

BMW-IP

BMW-IP

BMW-IP

BMW-JP

GTS1

GTS2

GTS3

GTS3

Honda Chal 2

Honda Chal 2

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Laps

12
12
12

12

12

5

12
12
11
10

12

11

11

12
12

11
4

11
10
8
2

Total Tm

25:20.263
25:20.296
25:33.858

25:33.992

25:40.748

14:43.216

25:47.248
26:09.191
24:33.381
22:02.524

25:49.511

26:05.104

26:06.404

25:27.950
25:45.668

25:30.894
9:37.191

26:04.764
24:54.585
19:43.660
6:04.020

Best Tm

1:54.996
1:54.048
1:53.478

1:57.837

1:56.839

2:12.164

2:01.077
1:57.241
2:06.292
2:05.249

2:00.535

2:12.116

2:11.079

1:55.283
1:59.126

2:08.904
2:15.517

2:07.789
2:11.992
2:08.051
2:10.224

Make

BMW
bmw
BMW

BMW

BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW
BMW

Honda
honda

Ford
34 ford
Ford
Legends

Model

E46
m3
M3

E36 M3

325i
M3
M3
325iS

Z3

Spec E30

325is Spec e30

M3
325is

Civic
civic

Legends
coupe
Coupe (Legend)
Ford Coupe
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Margin of Victory

0.033

Avg. Speed

85.248

Best Lap Tm

1:50.333

Best Speed

97.885

Best Lap by

00 - Steve Tarpley

Thunderhill Raceway - April 13-14, 2013

Group C - INEX, PT, ST, SU, HC, CMC, CMC2, FFR, GTS, Spec-Z, BMW-CCA

Saturday Race

Race started at 16:59:14

Thunderhill 3.000 Miles

4/13/2013 04:50 PM

Place
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Pos
1
2
3
4
5

PTE
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Not classified
DQ

PTF
1

Spec Z
1

Super Touring 3
1

Super Unlimited
1
2
3
4
5

ThunderRoadster
1
2
3
4
5
6

Not classified
DQ

No.
37
17
52
08

12L

20
12
80
71
64
9
1

4

2

219

74

17
4

00
22
78

37
6
7

77
8

38

2

Name
Frankie Marks 13-8347
James Laughlin 13-7671
Ryan Mosher 13-8206
Brian Kamisky 13-8221
Mike Bliss 12-5685

Bruce Pendleton
Mark Drennan
Shane Tobin
Jay Kidd
Team Brown/Heyer
Team Randy Evans Racing
David Vodden

Glen McCready

Brian Johnston

Scott Smith

Jim Black

Team Davidson Racing 1
Team Prototype Developme
Steve Tarpley
Thomas Hogan
William Brinkop

Brian Gibson 13-7593
Fred Hanks Jr 13-7979
Ron Borges 13-8019
Tom Boyd 13-7866
David Whitten 13-7834
Ralph Bush 13-7974

Fred Hanks Sr 13-7831

Class
Pro

Pro

Pro

Pro

Pro

PTE

PTE

PTE

PTE

PTE

PTE

PTE

PTE

PTF

Spec Z

Super Touring 3

Super Unlimited

Super Unlimited

Super Unlimited

Super Unlimited

Super Unlimited

ThunderRoadster

ThunderRoadster

ThunderRoadster

ThunderRoadster

ThunderRoadster

ThunderRoadster

ThunderRoadster

Laps
11
11
11
11
10

12
11
11
11
6

12
12

6

10

12

12

12
11
11
11
7

11
11
11
11
11
11

11

Total Tm
26:00.980
26:07.712
26:08.310
26:16.985
24:46.309

26:08.651
24:25.863
24:52.193
26:14.551
13:11.983
26:05.474
26:05.072

13:09.469

24:48.219

26:00.375

26:35.710

25:21.271
22:25.498
24:23.734
24:24.830
13:18.282

25:31.508
25:31.549
25:41.232
25:46.874
25:48.433
26:36.474

25:48.278

Best Tm
2:06.691
2:07.745
2:08.364
2:06.749
2:07.348

2:04.209
2:06.649
2:07.647
2:12.103
2:08.587
2:03.620
2:03.769

2:06.772

2:23.346

2:03.508

2:03.097

1:52.955
1:53.276
1:50.333
2:03.656
1:50.457

2:00.853
1:59.475
2:02.386
2:01.713
2:03.013
2:12.114

2:03.105

Make
Legends
Ford
Legends
chevy
Legends

Mazda
Mazda
mazda
Mazda
Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Honda

Nissan

Pontiac

Norma

Ford
Mazda
Chevrolet

Thunder Roa
INEX
600 racing
Thunder Roa
INEX
INEX 600

600 Racing

Model
Ford Coupe
coupe
1937 Chevy Sedan
sedan
Ford Coupe

Miata
Miata
miata
Miata
Miata

Miata

Miata

Fit

350z

Firehawk

M20F

GT40
Miata
Corvette

same
Thunder Roadster
thunder roadster
classic
Thunder Roadster
Thunder Roadster

Thunderroadster
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